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AgriLife Unit Coordinator 2025 UC email 

Offices on the 5th floor of the Agriculture and 
Life Sciences Building Gaby Kocmoud gaby.kocmoud@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M AgriLife Administrative Services Ashli Woodward                         
Carly Steinle 

carly.steinle@ag.tamu.edu; 
ashli.woodward@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M AgriLife Marketing and 
Communications Brooke McDonald brooke.mcdonald@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M AgriLife Information Technology Alan Kurk alan.kurk@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas A&M AgriLife Digital Education Brittany Dunn brittany.dunn@ag.tamu.edu 

Department of Agricultural Economics Tracy Davis tracy.davis@ag.tamu.edu 

Department of Agricultural Leadership, 
Education & Communications Michelle Payne mmpayne@tamu.edu  

Department of Animal Science Kaydee Free kaydee.free@ag.tamu.edu  

Department of Biochemistry and Biophysics Amanda Fink                               
Tera McAdoo 

tera.mcadoo@ag.tamu.edu     
amanda.fink@ag.tamu.edu 

Department of Biological and Agricultural 
Engineering Haley Bennett 

haley.bennett@ag.tamu.edu  

Department of Ecology & Conservation Biology Theresa Bramson  theresa.bramson@ag.tamu.edu 
Department of Entomology Teresa Gold t-gold@tamu.edu 

Department of Food Science & Technology Lindsey Naufal Lindsey.Naufal@ag.tamu.edu  

Department of Horticultural Sciences Madison Fay Madison.Fay@ag.tamu.edu  

Department of Nutrition Bea Bradley bea.bradley@ag.tamu.edu 
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Department of Plant Pathology & Microbiology Krista McCallum kmccallum@tamu.edu 

Department of Poultry Science Lori Bienski lbienski@tamu.edu 

Department of Rangeland, Wildlife & Fisheries 
Management Theresa Nemec tnemec@tamu.edu 

Department of Hospitality, Hotel Management 
and Tourism  Jenna Crabtree jenna.crabtree@ag.tamu.edu 

Department of Soil & Crop Sciences Frances Mutscher             
Katherine Fazzino 

katherine.fazzino@ag.tamu.edu   
frances.mutscher@ag.tamu.edu 

Agricultural and Environmental Safety Unit Tina VanHorn tina.vanhorn@ag.tamu.edu 

Genomics and Bioinformatics Services Shana Childers shana.childers@ag.tamu.edu 

Institute of Advancing Health Through 
Agriculture (IAHA) Jen Ormond 

jennifer.ormond@ag.tamu.edu 
Institute for Genomic Medicine Stephanie King stephanie.king@tigm.org 

Institute for Infectious Animal Diseases Laura Peterson  laura.peterson@ag.tamu.edu 

Natural Resources Institute Laura Law Laura.law@ag.tamu.edu 

Norman E. Borlaug Institute for International 
Agriculture Robbie Allen robbie.allen@ag.tamu.edu 

Office of the Texas State Chemist Grace Pierce grace.pierce@ag.tamu.edu 

Texas Water Resources Institute Herminia Garcia herminia.garcia@ag.tamu.edu 

Wallrath South Campus Building - College 
Station Teresa Gressett 

teresa.gressett@ag.tamu.edu 

AgriLife Area Coordinator Amanda Pelton amanda.pelton@ag.tamu.edu 
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